
Holly Springs High School
2/12/2022 - Holly Springs, NC

Colorguard Elementary School
Equipment Analysis

L. Vawter

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

B. Maddox Hajny

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Philp

Rep Perf Total

D. Deems

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Holly Springs Lil Hawks 70
1

66
1

13.48
1

85
1

83
1

16.74
1

73
1

71
1

14.4
1

71
1

73
1

14.4
1

78
1

77
1

15.5
1

29.90
1

74.520
1

0
0

74.520
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Middle School
Equipment Analysis

L. Vawter

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

B. Maddox Hajny

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Philp

Rep Perf Total

D. Deems

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Holly Springs Jr Hawks 81
2

80
2

16.07
2

92
1

88
2

17.88
1

84
1

80
1

16.4
1

78
1

80
1

15.8
1

84
1

81
1

16.5
1

32.30
1

82.650
1

0
2

82.650
1

Cleveland Arts Middle Sc… 84
1

81
1

16.41
1

90
2

89
1

17.87
2

79
2

77
2

15.6
2

75
2

77
2

15.2
2

81
2

78
2

15.9
2

31.10
2

80.980
2

4.5
1

76.480
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A2
Equipment Analysis

L. Vawter

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

B. Maddox Hajny

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Philp

Rep Perf Total

D. Deems

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

North Moore Winterguard 73
2

69
2

14.08
2

73
1

71
1

14.34
1

66
2

64
2

13.0
2

72
1

68
1

14.0
1

70
1

67
2

13.7
2

27.70
1

69.120
1

2.3
2

66.820
1

Carolina Forest Varsity Wi… 74
1

71
1

14.41
1

66
3

58
3

12.16
3

64
3

61
3

12.5
3

70
2

62
2

13.2
2

69
2

70
1

13.9
1

27.10
2

66.170
2

2.4
1

63.770
2

Wake Forest HS JV Winte… 60
3

55
3

11.35
3

67
2

59
2

12.36
2

67
1

65
1

13.2
1

58
3

58
3

11.6
3

59
3

60
3

11.9
3

23.50
3

60.410
3

0
3

60.410
3

Dixon Combined Schools … 58
4

52
4

10.82
4

58
4

53
4

10.95
4

49
4

43
4

9.2
4

52
4

54
4

10.6
4

49
4

50
4

9.9
4

20.50
4

51.470
4

0
3

51.470
4

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Holly Springs High School
2/12/2022 - Holly Springs, NC

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A1
Equipment Analysis

L. Vawter

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

B. Maddox Hajny

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Philp

Rep Perf Total

D. Deems

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Holly Springs Purple 72
1

71
1

14.27
1

72
1

72
1

14.4
1

69
1

68
1

13.7
1

65
1

60
1

12.5
1

72
1

67
1

13.9
1

26.40
1

68.770
1

1.1
1

67.670
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic A3
Equipment Analysis

L. Vawter

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

B. Maddox Hajny

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Philp

Rep Perf Total

D. Deems

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Carteret Collective Winter … 71
2

72
2

14.33
2

69
1

68
1

13.67
1

66
1

64
1

13.0
1

64
1

62
1

12.6
1

69
1

69
1

13.8
1

26.40
1

67.400
1

0
0

67.400
1

Cleveland Arts A Guard 67
3

64
3

13.01
3

68
2

66
2

13.34
2

59
2

57
2

11.6
2

56
4

51
4

10.7
4

58
3

56
3

11.4
3

22.10
4

60.050
2

0
0

60.050
2

Havelock HS "Panache" 75
1

73
1

14.74
1

67
3

59
4

12.36
4

50
5

45
5

9.5
5

57
3

55
3

11.2
3

63
2

59
2

12.2
2

23.40
2

60.000
3

0
0

60.000
3

Wake Forest HS Varsity W… 62
5

57
5

11.75
5

63
5

58
5

11.95
5

57
3

55
3

11.2
3

62
2

59
2

12.1
2

56
4

54
4

11.0
4

23.10
3

58.000
4

0
0

58.000
4

Swansboro High School … 63
4

58
4

11.95
4

66
4

63
3

12.81
3

52
4

54
4

10.6
4

50
5

48
5

9.8
5

53
5

50
5

10.3
5

20.10
5

55.460
5

0
0

55.460
5

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic A2
Equipment Analysis

L. Vawter

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

B. Maddox Hajny

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Philp

Rep Perf Total

D. Deems

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Holly Springs Gold 80
1

78
1

15.74
1

72
1

70
1

14.14
1

69
1

65
1

13.4
1

69
1

66
1

13.5
1

72
1

71
1

14.3
1

27.80
1

71.080
1

0
2

71.080
1

Clayton HS Winteguard 73
2

70
2

14.21
2

71
2

68
2

13.81
2

55
2

51
2

10.6
2

48
2

42
2

9.0
2

57
2

55
2

11.2
2

20.20
2

58.820
2

1.3
1

57.520
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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Holly Springs High School
2/12/2022 - Holly Springs, NC

Colorguard Scholastic A1
Equipment Analysis

L. Vawter

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

B. Maddox Hajny

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Philp

Rep Perf Total

D. Deems

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Corinth Holders High Sch… 82
1

80
1

16.14
1

74
1

73
1

14.67
1

76
1

75
1

15.1
1

72
1

70
1

14.2
1

76
1

76
1

15.2
1

29.40
1

75.310
1

0
0

75.310
1

Middle Creek HS Varsity 74
2

69
2

14.15
2

70
2

69
2

13.87
2

72
2

70
2

14.2
2

63
2

60
2

12.3
2

65
2

64
2

12.9
2

25.20
2

67.420
2

0
0

67.420
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent A
Equipment Analysis

L. Vawter

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

B. Maddox Hajny

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Philp

Rep Perf Total

D. Deems

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Centre City Independent 66
1

61
1

12.55
1

69
1

66
1

13.41
1

64
1

63
1

12.7
1

61
1

58
1

11.9
1

67
1

63
1

13.0
1

24.90
1

63.560
1

0
0

63.560
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent Senior
Equipment Analysis

L. Vawter

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

B. Maddox Hajny

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Philp

Rep Perf Total

D. Deems

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

AssemblyLine Winterguard 55
1

52
1

10.61
1

65
1

61
1

12.48
1

63
1

60
1

12.3
1

55
1

53
1

10.8
1

62
1

61
1

12.3
1

23.10
1

58.490
1

0
0

58.490
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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Holly Springs High School
2/12/2022 - Holly Springs, NC

Winds Scholastic A
Music Analysis

R. Zamperini

Comp Ach Total*

Visual Analysis

K. Baker

Comp Ach Total*

Overall Effect

J. Philp

Rep Comm Total*
Sub

Total Total

Carteret Collective Indoor … 64
2

65
1

19.35
2

72
1

67
1

20.85
1

78
1

76
1

30.8
1

71.000
1

71.000
1

Carolina Forest Winter Wi… 67
1

64
2

19.65
1

66
2

61
2

19.05
2

68
2

72
2

28.0
2

66.700
2

66.700
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Winds Scholastic World
Music Analysis

R. Zamperini

Comp Ach Total*

Visual Analysis

K. Baker

Comp Ach Total*

Overall Effect

J. Philp

Rep Comm Total*
Sub

Total Total

Cleveland Arts World Win… 85
1

83
1

25.2
1

84
1

77
1

24.15
1

80
1

83
1

32.6
1

81.950
1

81.950
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Scholastic Concert A
Music

R. Zamperini

Comp Perf Total*

Artistry

P. Fadoul

Prog Ful Total*
Sub

Total Pen Total

Millbrook HIgh School Wi… 65
3

68
2

33.4
2

65
1

66
1

32.8
1

66.200
1

0
2

66.200
1

Clayton HS Winter Percus… 70
1

69
1

34.7
1

62
3

61
2

30.7
3

65.400
2

0
2

65.400
2

Holly Springs Indoor Perc… 66
2

65
3

32.7
3

64
2

60
3

30.8
2

63.500
3

0.65
1

62.850
3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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Holly Springs High School
2/12/2022 - Holly Springs, NC

Percussion Scholastic Concert Open
Music

R. Zamperini

Comp Perf Total*

Artistry

P. Fadoul

Prog Ful Total*
Sub

Total Pen Total

Cleveland Arts Concert Pe… 82
1

80
1

40.4
1

81
1

80
1

40.2
1

80.600
1

0
0

80.600
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Scholastic Regional A
Music

R. Zamperini

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

P. Fadoul

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

K. Baker

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

J. Philp

Ovr Vis Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Swansboro High School I… 75
2

73
2

22.1
2

74
1

71
1

21.75
1

81
2

72
2

15.3
2

80
1

80
1

16.0
1

75.150
1

0
0

75.150
1

Carteret Collective Indoor … 80
1

75
1

23.0
1

71
2

70
2

21.15
2

82
1

81
1

16.3
1

70
2

74
2

14.4
2

74.850
2

0
0

74.850
2

Atkins High School Percu… 70
3

68
3

20.6
3

67
3

66
3

19.95
3

70
3

68
3

13.8
3

63
3

66
3

12.9
3

67.250
3

0
0

67.250
3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Independent A
Music

R. Zamperini

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

P. Fadoul

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

K. Baker

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

J. Philp

Ovr Vis Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Tar River Independent Per…
0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0

0.000
0 0

0.000
0

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

† Placements reflect tiebreaker rule
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